
SR. 

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME

RTE APPLIED

 YES/NO

POST LOTTERY 

NUMBER

61 92 NAMAMI BILLORE 17.05.2020 HEMANT BILLORE RTE 1

60 91 EKANSHI RAWAT 30.11.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT RTE 2

120 172 AAROHI MAHAJAN 27.02.2021 HIMANSHU MAHAJAN RTE 3

96 139 ARYA MEHTA 24.09.2020 JAGDISH MEHTA RTE 4

118 170 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 30.10.2020 DEVKUMAR SOLANKI RTE 5

47 73 DIVYAM DALAL 07.08.2020 ASHUTOSH DALAL RTE 6

134 192 VIVAN CHOUHAN 16.07.2020 MAFUR CHOUHAN RTE 7

112 162 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 01.12.2020 MUKESH SOLANKI RTE 8

69 103 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 04.05.2020 RAVINDRA THAKUR RTE 9

108 156 HITANSHI NAMDEV 05.12.2020 JAGDISH NAMDEV RTE 10

116 167 PARIDHI NIGWAL 05.05.2020 SUNIL NIGWAL RTE 11

50 77 SAMRDDHI CHATURKAR 12.06.2020
MAKHANLAL 

CHATURKAR
RTE 12

58 89 KHIYANSH GOPAL JIBHKATE 20.11.2020 GOPAL JIBHKATE RTE 13

24 30 AHAD BAIG 18.05.2020 SHAHRUKH BAIG RTE 14

84 122 SNEHI BHAWSAR 13.02.2021 ANITRAJ BHAWSAR RTE 15

5 8 BHAGYARAJ MANDLOI 28.08.2020 JEETENDRA MANDLOI RTE 16

39 59 ATHARV SOLANKI 18.06.2020 SANTOSH SOLANKI RTE 17

106 154 JOYA CHOUHAN 19.08.2020 AAKASH CHOUHAN RTE 18

94 136 VIHAN BADAL 28.08.2020 VINOD BADAL RTE 19

101 145 JANHAVI KUBER 03.08.2020 RAJKUMAR RTE 20

46 72 PRADANYA SHUKLA 18.06.2020 AMAN SHUKLA RTE 21

36 52 KIYARA ACHALE 05.02.2021 DURGASINGH ACHALE RTE 22

130 188 SEHAREYAR MANSURI 29.09.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI RTE 23

138 198 RIYA CHOUDHARY 13.11.2020 ANIL RTE 24

11 14 RIHAN KOUCHE 06.12.2020 ATUL KOUCHE RTE 25

74 108 ARJAAN KHAN 18.03.2021 SAJJAD KHAN RTE 26

51 79 BHAUMIK SONI 20.03.2021 SHUBHAM SONI RTE 27

95 138 DRASHTI BARDE 07.08.2020 SURESH BARDE RTE 28

88 127 TANUJ MORE 28.07.2020 GAJANAND MORE RTE 29

35 50 ALIZA MANSURI 06.07.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI RTE 30

26 33 KUNAL NAVRAY 29.12.2020 RAVI NAVRAY RTE 31

121 175 GITANSHI SEN 12.03.2021 YASH SEN RTE 32

70 104 SHANVI CHAMLEKA 13.02.2021
RADHUSINGH 

CHAMELKA
RTE 33

RTE LOT TOTAL=149

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

           UNDER RTE CATEGORY



87 126 AKSHITA AWASYA 26.11.2020 MANSHARAM AWASYA RTE 34

41 62 PRIYANSHI DAWAR 07.04.2020 JAYRAM DAWAR RTE 35

66 98 BHUMI KUSHWAH 18.11.2020 AMIT KUSHWAH RTE 36

143 204 AARADHYA MUJALDA 28.06.2020 BHAL SINGH MUJALDA RTE 37

73 107 AAYUSHMAN DEVRE 16.07.2020 LALIT DEVRE RTE 38

135 193 SHAYAN BEG 27.12.2020 SOHEB BEG RTE 39

2 2 BHAVIKA KUSHWAH 17.12.2020
VISHAL KUMAR 

KUSHWAH
RTE 40

48 75 PRIYANSH KUSHWAH 21.08.2020 MANOJ KUSHWAH RTE 41

147 208 LAKSHYARAJ WASKALE 04.10.2020 SHYAMLAL WASKALE RTE 42

59 90 RAGINI AWASE 30.04.2020 RAHUL AWASE RTE 43

19 22 SHUBH RATHOD 12.11.2020 KULDEEP RATHOD RTE 44

100 144 VIDARBHA PUROHIT 14.08.2020
LATE. SHASHANK 

PUROHIT
RTE 45

86 125 VEER PATIDAR 25.09.2020 HIMANSHU PATIDAR RTE 46

98 142 NAITIK TRIPATHI 20.01.2021 SHRIKANT TRIPATHI RTE 47

125 180 BHAVYA KUSHWAH 05.07.2020 TARASINGH KUSHWAH RTE 48

132 190 ATHARVA JAISWAL 04.06.2020 DINESH JAISWAL RTE 49

110 159 ATHARV SOLANKI 11.05.2020 PAWAN SOLANKI RTE 50

76 110 TANISHKA PANCHAL 03.06.2020 HEMANT PANCHAL RTE 51

149 210 MOHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN 10.12.2020 SALMAN KHAN RTE 52

142 203 MANASWINI KEWAT 26.03.2021 DEEPAK KEWAT RTE 53

15 18 PRANIT SOLANKI 12.11.2020 GHISALAL SOLANKI RTE 54

126 182 DEEPAL SOLANKI 01.10.2020
CHETAN KUMAR 

SOLANKI
RTE 55

55 86 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 05.09.2020 NAVIN SHARMA RTE 56

124 179 PRIYA ALAWE 07.04.2020 PAWAN ALAWE RTE 57

37 57 AVANI MANDLOI 22.01.2021
MAHENDRA SINGH 

MANDLOI
RTE 58

20 23 SUJATA BODDHA 14.02.2021 RAHUL BODDHA RTE 59

99 143 MITANSHU MEHTA 05.01.2021 RANJEET MEHTA RTE 60

127 184 APARNA SOLANKI 11.09.2020
DHARAM SINGH 

SOLANKI
RTE 61

105 153 RIYANSH KAG 07.01.2021 RAJEEV KAG RTE 62

13 16 DHVANI PARMAR 07.03.2021 SANJAY PARMAR RTE 63

90 129 VIHIKA SOLANKI 21.02.2021 VINIT SOLANKI RTE 64

4 6 YASHI PARMAR 03.07.2020 SANJAY PARMAR RTE 65

31 44 TANISHAK VERMA 12.12.2020 ASHOK VERMA RTE 66

103 149 MITANSH DODWE 04.01.2021 KAMAL SINGH DODWE RTE 67

10 13 MIHIKA KOUCHE 12.10.2020 UMESH KOUCHE RTE 68

21 26 GITANSH KUSHWAH 25.10.2020 MOHIT KUSHWAH RTE 69

33 47 MANAN JAMRE 11.11.2020 MAHENDRA JAMRE RTE 70

111 160 PRANJAL JAMRE 24.08.2020 JHAMU JAMRE RTE 71

32 45 ALZAIN MANSURI 01.05.2020 SAMIR MANSURI RTE 72



136 195 MAHESHWARI CHONGAD 30.04.2020 RAMESH CHONGAD RTE 73

49 76 AVIKA DAWAR 24.04.2020 KANHAIYA DAWAR RTE 74

40 60 AVYAANSH SONI 09.09.2020 PRITESH SONI RTE 75

63 95 SHIVAY BHAWSAR 09.11.2020 SHAILESH BHAWSAR RTE 76

42 65 JAGRAT 05.11.2020 RAJAN SINGH SOLANKI RTE 77

144 205 SUHANI KUSHWAHA 09.07.2020 ROHIT KUSWAHA RTE 78

137 196 RIJA FATIMA 09.03.2021 JAVED KHAN RTE 79

16 19 RUVANSHI BADOLE 20.05.2020 LALSINGH BADOLE RTE 80

107 155 LAVYA GOKHALE 14.07.2020 NARSINGH GOKHALE RTE 81

71 105 RAKSHIT SINGH CHOUHAN 15.11.2020
JITENDRA SINGH 

CHOUHAN
RTE 82

1 1 GARIMA BAGHEL 12.10.2020 RAJENDRA BAGHEL RTE 83

146 207 URVI YADAV 19.03.2021 YASHWANT YADAV RTE 84

43 66 AKSHIT KANASE 20.03.2021 MUKESH KANASE RTE 85

93 135 GHANVI KUMAWAT 28.04.2020 VIMAL KUMAWAT RTE 86

23 29 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY 28.10.2020 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY RTE 87

82 120 HANSHRAJ WASKEL 24.03.2021 BALLUSINGH WASKEL RTE 88

78 114 AMRITA JAMRE 31.08.2020 RITESH JAMRE RTE 89

28 39 RICHIKA DHANGAR 03.06.2020 YUVRAJ DHANGAR RTE 90

123 178 DARSHIKA BIRLA 01.05.2020 AKHILESH BIRLA RTE 91

64 96 VANSH KUSHWAH 21.02.2021 MAHESH KUSHWAH RTE 92

97 140 PURWANK KUMRAWAT 08.12.2020 SUNIL KUMRAWAT RTE 93

30 43 DARSHIT CHOUHAN 17.05.2020 SHANKAR CHOUHAN RTE 94

75 109 RUDRANSH BAGHEL 11.12.2020 REMSINGH BAGHEL RTE 95

54 84 TASHVI ARYA 04.02.2021 SUMIT ARYA RTE 96

114 165 NAMRATA CHOUHAN 17.04.2020 UMESH CHOUHAN RTE 97

109 158 TRISHA SOLANKI 12.09.2020 RAHUL SOLANKI RTE 98

79 117 GRANTH NAMDEV 13.08.2020 SHUBHAM NAMDEV RTE 99

27 35 HITIKA THAKUR 25.03.2021 AGYEY THAKUR RTE 100

9 12 DIVYANSHI ASKEY 02.11.2020 SANDEEP ASKEY RTE 101

133 191 RUMAIZA KHAN 31.05.2020 RAMIJ KHAN RTE 102

129 187 HETANSH BRAHAMANE 07.11.2020
HIMANSHU 

BRAHAMANE
RTE 103

8 11 NOOR UL HUDA ZADODIYA 29.04.2020 SADDAM ZADODIYA RTE 104

92 134 MARSEEYA FATIMA KHAN 31.08.2020 SAJID KHAN RTE 105

119 171 DIVYARAJ SOLANKI 20.09.2020 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI RTE 106

113 164 HARSHVARDHAN AWASE 28.12.2020 ANIL AWASE RTE 107

102 147 ANVI CHOUHAN 20.10.2020 VIKRAM CHOUHAN RTE 108

131 189 ANANYA BARIYA 15.07.2020 HARIRAM BARIYA RTE 109

56 87 JAYANT SHARMA 09.06.2020 YOGESH SHARMA RTE 110

12 15 SHREYANSH KHANDE 30.10.2020 VIJAY KHANDE RTE 111

77 111 JIYANSH ISHKE 17.12.2020 NARENDRA ISHKE RTE 112

72 106 ANIKET MUKATI 22.01.2021 KANHAIYALAL MUKATI RTE 113

22 28 VAIDEHI TIKAR 24.11.2020 GYANESHWAR TIKAR RTE 114

68 101 KHUSHI ASKEY 07.07.2020 MANISH ASKEY RTE 115



18 21 REYANSH PAWAR 30.03.2021 PRAKASH PAWAR RTE 116

65 97 NITYA MUJALDE 13.12.2020 SUNIL MUJALDE RTE 117

115 166 HARSH AWASYA 12.09.2020 RAKESH AWASYA RTE 118

91 130 HIT PATIDAR 25.03.2021 KAPIL PATIDAR RTE 119

25 32 SIDRA HUSSAIN 25.01.2021 JAHANGIR HUSSAIN RTE 120

104 151 KAVYA RATHOD 19.07.2020 KAMLESH RATHOD RTE 121

139 199 VAISHVIK BHAWSAR 01.12.2020 ANKIT BHAWSAR RTE 122

57 88 RIDDHI NARGAWE 14.11.2020 RAHUL NARGAWE RTE 123

141 201 AARIV JUKTE 26.11.2020 GIRJESH JUKTE RTE 124

128 185 DIVYANSHI PARMAR 18.05.2020 SANJAY PARMAR RTE 125

29 40
MOHAMMED KONAIN 

KHAN
21.01.2021 SHADAB KHAN RTE 126

122 177 OJASVI YADAV 19.06.2020 SAWAN YADAV RTE 127

89 128 TANUSH MANDLOI 04.03.2021 LAKHAN MANDLOI RTE 128

62 93 VIVAAN JOSHI 25.04.2020 AJAY JOSHI RTE 129

53 83 REHMAT KHAN 12.12.2020 SHAHRUKH KHAN RTE 130

140 200 AAYAT MANSURI 24.06.2020
MOHAMMAD VIKAR 

MANSURI
RTE 131

83 121 VYUSHTI BARDE 01.12.2020 HERAMDEV BARDE RTE 132

17 20 JIGYANSH RANE 06.07.2020 PRAVIN RANE RTE 133

45 71 KABIR RATHOD 28.02.2021 VENUS RATHOD RTE 134

148 209 VIVAN YADAV 25.01.2021 RAVINDRA YADAV RTE 135

44 68 OJASVI NARGAWE 19.11.2020 MANGAT NARGAWE RTE 136

34 48 RIYA KALYANE 13.08.2020 SURAJ SINGH KALYANE RTE 137

117 169 HIMANSHI MALVIYA 14.09.2020
SANJAY KUMAR 

MALVIYA
RTE 138

145 206 RAGHVENDRA BARDE 03.03.2021 RAJU BARDE RTE 139

80 118 RITIKA VERMA 04.06.2020 RAJU VERMA RTE 140

38 58 CHITRAKSHI YADAV 19.05.2020 ROHIT YADAV RTE 141

3 3 OJASVI CHOUHAN 13.06.2020 VISHAL CHOUHAN RTE 142

52 82 PARIDHI DAWAR 03.10.2020 SURESH DAWAR RTE 143

67 100 PREESHA SHINDE 28.03.2021 LOKESH SHINDE RTE 144

14 17 SHREYA NAGRAJ 05.11.2020 ASHVIN NAGRAJ RTE 145

6 9 SAMRAT PATIDAR 26.01.2021 SANDEEP PATIDAR RTE 146

81 119 AARDYA RAWAT 08.07.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT RTE 147

85 123 AADITYA RATHORE 30.01.2020 DINESH RATHORE RTE 148

7 10 VAIDANSHI KUSHWAH 23.05.2020 HARISH KUSHWAH RTE 149



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME

CAT. 

(SERVICE )  

POST LOTTERY 

NUMBER

1 84 TASHVI ARYA 04.02.2021 SUMIT ARYA I 1

CATEGORY-I (TOTAL 01) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

              UNDER SER. CATEGORY-1



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT. (SERVICE )  

POST 

LOTTERY 

NO.

1 21 REYANSH PAWAR 30.03.2021 PRAKASH PAWAR II (2) 1

2 16 DHVANI PARMAR 07.03.2021 SANJAY PARMAR II (2) 2

CATEGORY-II (TOTAL 02) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

    UNDER SER. CATEGORY-2



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT.  (SERVICE )  CASTE

POST 

LOTTERY 

NUMBER
1 84 TASHVI ARYA 04.02.2021 SUMIT ARYA I SC 1

2 15 SHREYANSH KHANDE 30.10.2020 VIJAY KHANDE III (1) SC 2

3 3 OJASVI CHOUHAN 13.06.2020 VISHAL CHOUHAN III SC 3

5 59 ATHARV SOLANKI 18.06.2020 SANTOSH SOLANKI III SC 4

6 145 JANHAVI KUBER 03.08.2020 RAJKUMAR III SC 5

4 20 JIGYANSH RANE 06.07.2020 PRAVIN RANE III SC 6

9 48 RIYA KALYANE 13.08.2020 SURAJ SINGH KALYANE V SC 7

8 23 SUJATA BODDHA 14.02.2021 RAHUL BODDHA V SC 8

11 154 JOYA CHOUHAN 19.08.2020 AAKASH CHOUHAN V SC 9

7 17 SHREYA NAGRAJ 05.11.2020 ASHVIN NAGRAJ V SC 10

10 100 PREESHA SHINDE 28.03.2021 LOKESH SHINDE V SC 11

SC LOT TOTAL=11

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

          UNDER SC CATEGORY



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT. (SERVICE )  CASTE

POST LOTTERY 

NUMBER

1 16 DHVANI PARMAR 07.03.2021 SANJAY PARMAR II (2) ST 1

2 106 ANIKET MUKATI 22.01.2021 KANHAIYALAL MUKATI III (2) ST 2

3 139 ARYA MEHTA 24.09.2020 JAGDISH MEHTA III (2) ST 3

7 97 NITYA MUJALDE 13.12.2020 SUNIL MUJALDE III (1) ST 4

4 4 CHITRANSH SOLANKI 15.03.2021 BABULAL SOLANKI III (1) ST 5

5 12 DIVYANSHI ASKEY 02.11.2020 SANDEEP ASKEY III (1) ST 6

10 158 TRISHA SOLANKI 12.09.2020 RAHUL SOLANKI III (1) ST 7

11 166 HARSH AWASYA 12.09.2020 RAKESH AWASYA III (1) ST 8

8 120 HANSHRAJ WASKEL 24.03.2021 BALLUSINGH WASKEL III (1) ST 9

12 167 PARIDHI NIGWAL 05.05.2020 SUNIL NIGWAL III (1) ST 10

6 57 AVANI MANDLOI 22.01.2021 MAHENDRA SINGH MANDLOI III (1) ST 11

9 126 AKSHITA AWASYA 26.11.2020 MANSHARAM AWASYA III (1) ST 12

20 90 RAGINI AWASE 30.04.2020 RAHUL AWASE III ST 13

29 170 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 30.10.2020 DEVKUMAR SOLANKI III ST 14

19 88 RIDDHI NARGAWE 14.11.2020 RAHUL NARGAWE III ST 15

22 111 JIYANSH ISHKE 17.12.2020 NARENDRA ISHKE III ST 16

16 35 HITIKA THAKUR 25.03.2021 AGYEY THAKUR III ST 17

21 109 RUDRANSH BAGHEL 11.12.2020 REMSINGH BAGHEL III ST 18

34 206 RAGHVENDRA BARDE 03.03.2021 RAJU BARDE III ST 19

15 33 KUNAL NAVRAY 29.12.2020 RAVI NAVRAY III ST 20

25 149 MITANSH DODWE 04.01.2021 KAMAL SINGH DODWE III ST 21

18 77 SAMRDDHI CHATURKAR 12.06.2020 MAKHANLAL CHATURKAR III ST 22

24 128 TANUSH MANDLOI 04.03.2021 LAKHAN MANDLOI III ST 23

31 180 BHAVYA KUSHWAH 05.07.2020 TARASINGH KUSHWAH III ST 24

26 159 ATHARV SOLANKI 11.05.2020 PAWAN SOLANKI III ST 25

35 208 LAKSHYARAJ WASKALE 04.10.2020 SHYAMLAL WASKALE III ST 26

30 179 PRIYA ALAWE 07.04.2020 PAWAN ALAWE III ST 27

28 165 NAMRATA CHOUHAN 17.04.2020 UMESH CHOUHAN III ST 28

13 8 BHAGYARAJ MANDLOI 28.08.2020 JEETENDRA MANDLOI III ST 29

27 160 PRANJAL JAMRE 24.08.2020 JHAMU JAMRE III ST 30

23 127 TANUJ MORE 28.07.2020 GAJANAND MORE III ST 31

17 66 AKSHIT KANASE 20.03.2021 MUKESH KANASE III ST 32

14 18 PRANIT SOLANKI 12.11.2020 GHISALAL SOLANKI III ST 33

32 184 APARNA SOLANKI 11.09.2020 DHARAM SINGH SOLANKI III ST 34

33 187 HETANSH BRAHAMANE 07.11.2020 HIMANSHU BRAHAMANE III ST 35

36 47 MANAN JAMRE 11.11.2020 MAHENDRA JAMRE IV (1) ST 36

37 204 AARADHYA MUJALDA 28.06.2020 BHAL SINGH MUJALDA IV ST 37

64 189 ANANYA BARIYA 15.07.2020 HARIRAM BARIYA V ST 38

58 143 MITANSHU MEHTA 05.01.2021 RANJEET MEHTA V ST 39

63 171 DIVYARAJ SOLANKI 20.09.2020 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI V ST 40

45 65 JAGRAT 05.11.2020 RAJAN SINGH SOLANKI V ST 41

57 138 DRASHTI BARDE 07.08.2020 SURESH BARDE V ST 42

62 164 HARSHVARDHAN AWASE 28.12.2020 ANIL AWASE V ST 43

56 136 VIHAN BADAL 28.08.2020 VINOD BADAL V ST 44

48 82 PARIDHI DAWAR 03.10.2020 SURESH DAWAR V ST 45

42 43 DARSHIT CHOUHAN 17.05.2020 SHANKAR CHOUHAN V ST 46

61 162 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 01.12.2020 MUKESH SOLANKI V ST 47

66 195 MAHESHWARI CHONGAD 30.04.2020 RAMESH CHONGAD V ST 48

40 14 RIHAN KOUCHE 06.12.2020 ATUL KOUCHE V ST 49

54 121 VYUSHTI BARDE 01.12.2020 HERAMDEV BARDE V ST 50

60 155 LAVYA GOKHALE 14.07.2020 NARSINGH GOKHALE V ST 51

53 119 AARDYA RAWAT 08.07.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT V ST 52

ST LOT TOTAL=67

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          UNDER 

ST CATEGORY



41 19 RUVANSHI BADOLE 20.05.2020 LALSINGH BADOLE V ST 53

59 147 ANVI CHOUHAN 20.10.2020 VIKRAM CHOUHAN V ST 54

49 91 EKANSHI RAWAT 30.11.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT V ST 55

65 192 VIVAN CHOUHAN 16.07.2020 MAFUR CHOUHAN V ST 56

38 1 GARIMA BAGHEL 12.10.2020 RAJENDRA BAGHEL V ST 57

55 132 HANSHRAJ DODAWE 31.01.2021 RAVI DODAWE V ST 58

39 13 MIHIKA KOUCHE 12.10.2020 UMESH KOUCHE V ST 59

46 68 OJASVI NARGAWE 19.11.2020 MANGAT NARGAWE V ST 60

51 103 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 04.05.2020 RAVINDRA THAKUR V ST 61

44 62 PRIYANSHI DAWAR 07.04.2020 JAYRAM DAWAR V ST 62

43 52 KIYARA ACHALE 05.02.2021 DURGASINGH ACHALE V ST 63

47 76 AVIKA DAWAR 24.04.2020 KANHAIYA DAWAR V ST 64

52 104 SHANVI CHAMLEKA 13.02.2021 RADHUSINGH CHAMELKA V ST 65

50 101 KHUSHI ASKEY 07.07.2020 MANISH ASKEY V ST 66

67 201 AARIV JUKTE 26.11.2020 GIRJESH JUKTE V ST 67



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT. (SERVICE )  CASTE

POST LOTTERY 

NUMBER

1 21 REYANSH PAWAR 30.03.2021 PRAKASH PAWAR II (2) OBC-NCL 1

2 29 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY 28.10.2020 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY III  (2) OBC-NCL 2

3 71 KABIR RATHOD 28.02.2021 VENUS RATHOD III (2) OBC-NCL 3

5 169 HIMANSHI MALVIYA 14.09.2020 SANJAY KUMAR MALVIYA III (1) OBC-NCL 4

4 22 SHUBH RATHOD 12.11.2020 KULDEEP RATHOD III (1) OBC-NCL 5

10 135 GHANVI KUMAWAT 28.04.2020 VIMAL KUMAWAT III OBC-NCL 6

12 190 ATHARVA JAISWAL 04.06.2020 DINESH JAISWAL III OBC-NCL 7

9 125 VEER PATIDAR 25.09.2020 HIMANSHU PATIDAR III OBC-NCL 8

6 9 SAMRAT PATIDAR 26.01.2021 SANDEEP PATIDAR III OBC-NCL 9

7 89 KHIYANSH GOPAL JIBHKATE 20.11.2020 GOPAL JIBHKATE III OBC-NCL 10

13 209 VIVAN YADAV 25.01.2021 RAVINDRA YADAV III OBC-NCL 11

8 95 SHIVAY BHAWSAR 09.11.2020 SHAILESH BHAWSAR III OBC-NCL 12

11 151 KAVYA RATHOD 19.07.2020 KAMLESH RATHOD III OBC-NCL 13

18 26 GITANSH KUSHWAH 25.10.2020 MOHIT KUSHWAH V OBC-NCL 14

26 75 PRIYANSH KUSHWAH 21.08.2020 MANOJ KUSHWAH V OBC-NCL 15

20 39 RICHIKA DHANGAR 03.06.2020 YUVRAJ DHANGAR V OBC-NCL 16

23 50 ALIZA MANSURI 06.07.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI V OBC-NCL 17

27 79 BHAUMIK SONI 20.03.2021 SHUBHAM SONI V OBC-NCL 18

17 11 NOOR UL HUDA ZADODIYA 29.04.2020 SADDAM ZADODIYA V OBC-NCL 19

39 129 VIHIKA SOLANKI 21.02.2021 VINIT SOLANKI V OBC-NCL 20

34 110 TANISHKA PANCHAL 03.06.2020 HEMANT PANCHAL V OBC-NCL 21

46 177 OJASVI YADAV 19.06.2020 SAWAN YADAV V OBC-NCL 22

33 107 AAYUSHMAN DEVRE 16.07.2020 LALIT DEVRE V OBC-NCL 23

19 28 VAIDEHI TIKAR 24.11.2020 GYANESHWAR TIKAR V OBC-NCL 24

28 83 REHMAT KHAN 12.12.2020 SHAHRUKH KHAN V OBC-NCL 25

55 207 URVI YADAV 19.03.2021 YASHWANT YADAV V OBC-NCL 26

42 140 PURWANK KUMRAWAT 08.12.2020 SUNIL KUMRAWAT V OBC-NCL 27

35 117 GRANTH NAMDEV 13.08.2020 SHUBHAM NAMDEV V OBC-NCL 28

21 44 TANISHAK VERMA 12.12.2020 ASHOK VERMA V OBC-NCL 29

29 86 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 05.09.2020 NAVIN SHARMA V OBC-NCL 30

53 203 MANASWINI KEWAT 26.03.2021 DEEPAK KEWAT V OBC-NCL 31

52 199 VAISHVIK BHAWSAR 01.12.2020 ANKIT BHAWSAR V OBC-NCL 32

44 156 HITANSHI NAMDEV 05.12.2020 JAGDISH NAMDEV V OBC-NCL 33

41 134 MARSEEYA FATIMA KHAN 31.08.2020 SAJID KHAN V OBC-NCL 34

51 198 RIYA CHOUDHARY 13.11.2020 ANIL V OBC-NCL 35

38 123 AADITYA RATHORE 30.01.2020 DINESH RATHORE V OBC-NCL 36

31 96 VANSH KUSHWAH 21.02.2021 MAHESH KUSHWAH V OBC-NCL 37

43 153 RIYANSH KAG 07.01.2021 RAJEEV KAG V OBC-NCL 38

36 118 RITIKA VERMA 04.06.2020 RAJU VERMA V OBC-NCL 39

49 185 DIVYANSHI PARMAR 18.05.2020 SANJAY PARMAR V OBC-NCL 40

50 188 SEHAREYAR MANSURI 29.09.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI V OBC-NCL 41

22 45 ALZAIN MANSURI 01.05.2020 SAMIR MANSURI V OBC-NCL 42

47 178 DARSHIKA BIRLA 01.05.2020 AKHILESH BIRLA V OBC-NCL 43

30 87 JAYANT SHARMA 09.06.2020 YOGESH SHARMA V OBC-NCL 44

24 58 CHITRAKSHI YADAV 19.05.2020 ROHIT YADAV V OBC-NCL 45

45 175 GITANSHI SEN 12.03.2021 YASH SEN V OBC-NCL 46

25 60 AVYAANSH SONI 09.09.2020 PRITESH SONI V OBC-NCL 47

OBC-NCL LOT TOTAL=55

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

UNDER OBC (NCL) CATEGORY



15 6 YASHI PARMAR 03.07.2020 SANJAY PARMAR V OBC-NCL 48

32 98 BHUMI KUSHWAH 18.11.2020 AMIT KUSHWAH V OBC-NCL 49

54 205 SUHANI KUSHWAHA 09.07.2020 ROHIT KUSWAHA V OBC-NCL 50

48 182 DEEPAL SOLANKI 01.10.2020
CHETAN KUMAR 

SOLANKI
V OBC-NCL 51

37 122 SNEHI BHAWSAR 13.02.2021 ANITRAJ BHAWSAR V OBC-NCL 52

16 10 VAIDANSHI KUSHWAH 23.05.2020 HARISH KUSHWAH V OBC-NCL 53

14 2 BHAVIKA KUSHWAH 17.12.2020
VISHAL KUMAR 

KUSHWAH
V OBC-NCL 54

40 130 HIT PATIDAR 25.03.2021 KAPIL PATIDAR V OBC-NCL 55



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT. (SERVICE )  POST LOTTERY NO.

4 139 ARYA MEHTA 24.09.2020 JAGDISH MEHTA III (2) 1

2 71 KABIR RATHOD 28.02.2021 VENUS RATHOD III (2) 2

1 29 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY 28.10.2020 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY III  (2) 3

3 106 ANIKET MUKATI 22.01.2021 KANHAIYALAL MUKATI III (2) 4

10 57 AVANI MANDLOI 22.01.2021
MAHENDRA SINGH 

MANDLOI
III (1) 5

15 158 TRISHA SOLANKI 12.09.2020 RAHUL SOLANKI III (1) 6

9 53 AANAV VERMA 06.08.2020 VISHWAJIT VERMA III (1) 7

14 126 AKSHITA AWASYA 26.11.2020 MANSHARAM AWASYA III (1) 8

11 94 ALISHBA SAYED 27.01.2021 WASIM SAYED III (1) 9

8 22 SHUBH RATHOD 12.11.2020 KULDEEP RATHOD III (1) 10

18 169 HIMANSHI MALVIYA 14.09.2020 SANJAY KUMAR MALVIYA III (1) 11

17 167 PARIDHI NIGWAL 05.05.2020 SUNIL NIGWAL III (1) 12

13 120 HANSHRAJ WASKEL 24.03.2021 BALLUSINGH WASKEL III (1) 13

7 15 SHREYANSH KHANDE 30.10.2020 VIJAY KHANDE III (1) 14

6 12 DIVYANSHI ASKEY 02.11.2020 SANDEEP ASKEY III (1) 15

12 97 NITYA MUJALDE 13.12.2020 SUNIL MUJALDE III (1) 16

5 4 CHITRANSH SOLANKI 15.03.2021 BABULAL SOLANKI III (1) 17

16 166 HARSH AWASYA 12.09.2020 RAKESH AWASYA III (1) 18

31 77 SAMRDDHI CHATURKAR 12.06.2020 MAKHANLAL CHATURKAR III 19

42 145 JANHAVI KUBER 03.08.2020 RAJKUMAR III 20

47 165 NAMRATA CHOUHAN 17.04.2020 UMESH CHOUHAN III 21

48 170 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 30.10.2020 DEVKUMAR SOLANKI III 22

37 111 JIYANSH ISHKE 17.12.2020 NARENDRA ISHKE III 23

50 180 BHAVYA KUSHWAH 05.07.2020 TARASINGH KUSHWAH III 24

28 59 ATHARV SOLANKI 18.06.2020 SANTOSH SOLANKI III 25

32 88 RIDDHI NARGAWE 14.11.2020 RAHUL NARGAWE III 26

27 56 AASHAVI PANDEY 21.09.2020 AASHEESH PANDEY III 27

45 159 ATHARV SOLANKI 11.05.2020 PAWAN SOLANKI III 28

30 66 AKSHIT KANASE 20.03.2021 MUKESH KANASE III 29

19 3 OJASVI CHOUHAN 13.06.2020 VISHAL CHOUHAN III 30

49 179 PRIYA ALAWE 07.04.2020 PAWAN ALAWE III 31

41 135 GHANVI KUMAWAT 28.04.2020 VIMAL KUMAWAT III 32

34 90 RAGINI AWASE 30.04.2020 RAHUL AWASE III 33

51 184 APARNA SOLANKI 11.09.2020 DHARAM SINGH SOLANKI III 34

43 149 MITANSH DODWE 04.01.2021 KAMAL SINGH DODWE III 35

33 89 KHIYANSH GOPAL JIBHKATE 20.11.2020 GOPAL JIBHKATE III 36

21 9 SAMRAT PATIDAR 26.01.2021 SANDEEP PATIDAR III 37

39 127 TANUJ MORE 28.07.2020 GAJANAND MORE III 38

54 206 RAGHVENDRA BARDE 03.03.2021 RAJU BARDE III 39

53 190 ATHARVA JAISWAL 04.06.2020 DINESH JAISWAL III 40

23 20 JIGYANSH RANE 06.07.2020 PRAVIN RANE III 41

20 8 BHAGYARAJ MANDLOI 28.08.2020 JEETENDRA MANDLOI III 42

36 109 RUDRANSH BAGHEL 11.12.2020 REMSINGH BAGHEL III 43

40 128 TANUSH MANDLOI 04.03.2021 LAKHAN MANDLOI III 44

24 33 KUNAL NAVRAY 29.12.2020 RAVI NAVRAY III 45

35 95 SHIVAY BHAWSAR 09.11.2020 SHAILESH BHAWSAR III 46

52 187 HETANSH BRAHAMANE 07.11.2020 HIMANSHU BRAHAMANE III 47

46 160 PRANJAL JAMRE 24.08.2020 JHAMU JAMRE III 48

29 63 REYANSH SAXENA 13.04.2020 AASHISH KUMAR SAXENA III 49

CATEGORY-III (TOTAL 56) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

UNDER SER. CATEGORY-3



55 208 LAKSHYARAJ WASKALE 04.10.2020 SHYAMLAL WASKALE III 50

56 209 VIVAN YADAV 25.01.2021 RAVINDRA YADAV III 51

38 125 VEER PATIDAR 25.09.2020 HIMANSHU PATIDAR III 52

25 35 HITIKA THAKUR 25.03.2021 AGYEY THAKUR III 53

44 151 KAVYA RATHOD 19.07.2020 KAMLESH RATHOD III 54

26 54 ANIK 28.11.2020 RAMPAL III 55

22 18 PRANIT SOLANKI 12.11.2020 GHISALAL SOLANKI III 56



SR.

NO.

REG. 

NO.
NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT. (SERVICE )  POST LOTTERY NO.

1 47 MANAN JAMRE 11.11.2020 MAHENDRA JAMRE IV (1) 1

2 204 AARADHYA MUJALDA 28.06.2020 BHAL SINGH MUJALDA IV 2

CATEGORY-IV (TOTAL 02) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          

          UNDER SER. CATEGORY-4



SR.

NO.
REG. NO. NAME DOB FATHER NAME CAT.  (SERVICE )  POST LOTTERY NO.

82 153 RIYANSH KAG 07.01.2021 RAJEEV KAG V 1

112 210 MOHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN 10.12.2020 SALMAN KHAN V 2

88 164 HARSHVARDHAN AWASE 28.12.2020 ANIL AWASE V 3

16 28 VAIDEHI TIKAR 24.11.2020 GYANESHWAR TIKAR V 4

47 93 VIVAAN JOSHI 25.04.2020 AJAY JOSHI V 5

100 192 VIVAN CHOUHAN 16.07.2020 MAFUR CHOUHAN V 6

69 130 HIT PATIDAR 25.03.2021 KAPIL PATIDAR V 7

58 112 SHIRISHA GUPTA 03.08.2020 DEEPAKKUMAR GUPTA V 8

49 98 BHUMI KUSHWAH 18.11.2020 AMIT KUSHWAH V 9

81 150 PRIYAL SHARMA 23.02.2021 AMIT SHARMA V 10

66 123 AADITYA RATHORE 30.01.2020 DINESH RATHORE V 11

38 76 AVIKA DAWAR 24.04.2020 KANHAIYA DAWAR V 12

85 156 HITANSHI NAMDEV 05.12.2020 JAGDISH NAMDEV V 13

54 105 RAKSHIT SINGH CHOUHAN 15.11.2020 JITENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN V 14

56 108 ARJAAN KHAN 18.03.2021 SAJJAD KHAN V 15

50 100 PREESHA SHINDE 28.03.2021 LOKESH SHINDE V 16

43 86 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 05.09.2020 NAVIN SHARMA V 17

46 92 NAMAMI BILLORE 17.05.2020 HEMANT BILLORE V 18

27 50 ALIZA MANSURI 06.07.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI V 19

78 144 VIDARBHA PUROHIT 14.08.2020 LATE. SHASHANK PUROHIT V 20

60 116 AVYA MANDLOI 16.02.2021 LAKHAN SINGH MANDLOI V 21

90 172 AAROHI MAHAJAN 27.02.2021 HIMANSHU MAHAJAN V 22

111 207 URVI YADAV 19.03.2021 YASHWANT YADAV V 23

98 189 ANANYA BARIYA 15.07.2020 HARIRAM BARIYA V 24

37 75 PRIYANSH KUSHWAH 21.08.2020 MANOJ KUSHWAH V 25

51 101 KHUSHI ASKEY 07.07.2020 MANISH ASKEY V 26

35 72 PRADANYA SHUKLA 18.06.2020 AMAN SHUKLA V 27

94 178 DARSHIKA BIRLA 01.05.2020 AKHILESH BIRLA V 28

9 14 RIHAN KOUCHE 06.12.2020 ATUL KOUCHE V 29

62 118 RITIKA VERMA 04.06.2020 RAJU VERMA V 30

45 91 EKANSHI RAWAT 30.11.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT V 31

67 124 AYZAL KHAN GOURI 11.09.2020 SHOAIB KHAN GOURI V 32

65 122 SNEHI BHAWSAR 13.02.2021 ANITRAJ BHAWSAR V 33

29 58 CHITRAKSHI YADAV 19.05.2020 ROHIT YADAV V 34

12 23 SUJATA BODDHA 14.02.2021 RAHUL BODDHA V 35

73 136 VIHAN BADAL 28.08.2020 VINOD BADAL V 36

24 45 ALZAIN MANSURI 01.05.2020 SAMIR MANSURI V 37

26 48 RIYA KALYANE 13.08.2020 SURAJ SINGH KALYANE V 38

55 107 AAYUSHMAN DEVRE 16.07.2020 LALIT DEVRE V 39

23 44 TANISHAK VERMA 12.12.2020 ASHOK VERMA V 40

17 30 AHAD BAIG 18.05.2020 SHAHRUKH BAIG V 41

72 134 MARSEEYA FATIMA KHAN 31.08.2020 SAJID KHAN V 42

40 80 MUKUND VYAS 09.11.2020 VISHAL VYAS V 43

64 121 VYUSHTI BARDE 01.12.2020 HERAMDEV BARDE V 44

59 114 AMRITA JAMRE 31.08.2020 RITESH JAMRE V 45

44 87 JAYANT SHARMA 09.06.2020 YOGESH SHARMA V 46

87 162 DIVYANSH SOLANKI 01.12.2020 MUKESH SOLANKI V 47

15 27 SHIVANSH JOSHI 25.05.2020 NARENDRA JOSHI V 48

11 19 RUVANSHI BADOLE 20.05.2020 LALSINGH BADOLE V 49

76 142 NAITIK TRIPATHI 20.01.2021 SHRIKANT TRIPATHI V 50

97 188 SEHAREYAR MANSURI 29.09.2020 SHAHRUKH MANSURI V 51

31 62 PRIYANSHI DAWAR 07.04.2020 JAYRAM DAWAR V 52

CATEGORY-V (TOTAL 112) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARWANI LOTTERY RESULT OF BALVATIKA 1 (2024-25)                          UNDER 

SER. CATEGORY-5



74 138 DRASHTI BARDE 07.08.2020 SURESH BARDE V 53

2 2 BHAVIKA KUSHWAH 17.12.2020 VISHAL KUMAR KUSHWAH V 54

77 143 MITANSHU MEHTA 05.01.2021 RANJEET MEHTA V 55

104 197 PRIYANSHI TAWAR 11.11.2020 SUDHIR TAWAR V 56

48 96 VANSH KUSHWAH 21.02.2021 MAHESH KUSHWAH V 57

79 147 ANVI CHOUHAN 20.10.2020 VIKRAM CHOUHAN V 58

86 161 DEVANSH SURYAVANSHI 02.10.2020 DHIRENDRA SURYAVANSHI V 59

20 40 MOHAMMED KONAIN KHAN 21.01.2021 SHADAB KHAN V 60

68 129 VIHIKA SOLANKI 21.02.2021 VINIT SOLANKI V 61

6 10 VAIDANSHI KUSHWAH 23.05.2020 HARISH KUSHWAH V 62

19 39 RICHIKA DHANGAR 03.06.2020 YUVRAJ DHANGAR V 63

92 175 GITANSHI SEN 12.03.2021 YASH SEN V 64

13 25 G. TEJSHREE NAIDU 12.12.2020 MANIRAM NAIDU V 65

71 132 HANSHRAJ DODAWE 31.01.2021 RAVI DODAWE V 66

89 171 DIVYARAJ SOLANKI 20.09.2020 DILIP SINGH SOLANKI V 67

106 199 VAISHVIK BHAWSAR 01.12.2020 ANKIT BHAWSAR V 68

102 195 MAHESHWARI CHONGAD 30.04.2020 RAMESH CHONGAD V 69

22 43 DARSHIT CHOUHAN 17.05.2020 SHANKAR CHOUHAN V 70

21 41 HOORAIN SHEIKH 01.11.2020 ABDUL KHALID SHEIKH V 71

109 203 MANASWINI KEWAT 26.03.2021 DEEPAK KEWAT V 72

14 26 GITANSH KUSHWAH 25.10.2020 MOHIT KUSHWAH V 73

36 73 DIVYAM DALAL 07.08.2020 ASHUTOSH DALAL V 74

1 1 GARIMA BAGHEL 12.10.2020 RAJENDRA BAGHEL V 75

110 205 SUHANI KUSHWAHA 09.07.2020 ROHIT KUSWAHA V 76

41 82 PARIDHI DAWAR 03.10.2020 SURESH DAWAR V 77

96 185 DIVYANSHI PARMAR 18.05.2020 SANJAY PARMAR V 78

57 110 TANISHKA PANCHAL 03.06.2020 HEMANT PANCHAL V 79

84 155 LAVYA GOKHALE 14.07.2020 NARSINGH GOKHALE V 80

5 7 HITANSH RATNESH PAHADIYA 05.12.2020 RATNESH PAHADIYA V 81

3 5 KARTIK SHARMA 20.12.2020 ARPIT SHARMA V 82

42 83 REHMAT KHAN 12.12.2020 SHAHRUKH KHAN V 83

107 200 AAYAT MANSURI 24.06.2020 MOHAMMAD VIKAR MANSURI V 84

39 79 BHAUMIK SONI 20.03.2021 SHUBHAM SONI V 85

32 65 JAGRAT 05.11.2020 RAJAN SINGH SOLANKI V 86

34 68 OJASVI NARGAWE 19.11.2020 MANGAT NARGAWE V 87

7 11 NOOR UL HUDA ZADODIYA 29.04.2020 SADDAM ZADODIYA V 88

25 46 AARVI RAWAT 25.11.2020 SOURABH RAWAT V 89

105 198 RIYA CHOUDHARY 13.11.2020 ANIL V 90

53 104 SHANVI CHAMLEKA 13.02.2021 RADHUSINGH CHAMELKA V 91

108 201 AARIV JUKTE 26.11.2020 GIRJESH JUKTE V 92

4 6 YASHI PARMAR 03.07.2020 SANJAY PARMAR V 93

18 32 SIDRA HUSSAIN 25.01.2021 JAHANGIR HUSSAIN V 94

33 67 SHOURYA JAIN 18.03.2021 SOURABH JAIN V 95

80 148 ADVAIT RAWAT 29.03.2021 KAPIL RAWAT V 96

95 182 DEEPAL SOLANKI 01.10.2020 CHETAN KUMAR SOLANKI V 97

75 140 PURWANK KUMRAWAT 08.12.2020 SUNIL KUMRAWAT V 98

52 103 PRIYANSHI THAKUR 04.05.2020 RAVINDRA THAKUR V 99

61 117 GRANTH NAMDEV 13.08.2020 SHUBHAM NAMDEV V 100

91 173 AVIRAJ SHARMA 19.10.2020 RAJNISH KUMAR V 101

99 191 RUMAIZA KHAN 31.05.2020 RAMIJ KHAN V 102

30 60 AVYAANSH SONI 09.09.2020 PRITESH SONI V 103

10 17 SHREYA NAGRAJ 05.11.2020 ASHVIN NAGRAJ V 104

93 177 OJASVI YADAV 19.06.2020 SAWAN YADAV V 105

8 13 MIHIKA KOUCHE 12.10.2020 UMESH KOUCHE V 106

103 196 RIJA FATIMA 09.03.2021 JAVED KHAN V 107

101 193 SHAYAN BEG 27.12.2020 SOHEB BEG V 108

70 131 MOHAMMED UMAR SHAIKH 30.07.2020 LUCKY SHAIKH V 109

63 119 AARDYA RAWAT 08.07.2020 GYANSINGH RAWAT V 110



28 52 KIYARA ACHALE 05.02.2021 DURGASINGH ACHALE V 111

83 154 JOYA CHOUHAN 19.08.2020 AAKASH CHOUHAN V 112


